
SITE

CONTRACTOR MUST PROTECT ALL STREET SIGNS WITHIN THE LIMITS OF WORK AND
ALONG THE PROPERTY FRONTAGE DURING CONSTRUCTION. THE CONTRACTOR

MUST REPLACE ANY DAMAGED STREET SIGNS WITH NEW SIGNS IN KIND.

OWNER/APPLICANT:
PJ LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC

71 CAROLYN BOULEVARD,
FARMINGDALE, NY 11735

BUILDING

CONCRETE CURB

FLUSH CURB

ACCESSIBLE SYMBOL

CO

CROSSWALK

SIDEWALK

SIGN

PARKING COUNT

RAMP

DRAINAGE INLET

MANHOLE

AREA LIGHT

BOLLARD

CLEANOUT

LEGEND
PROPOSED

BUILDING

CONCRETE CURB

FLUSH CURB

FENCE

PROPERTY LINE

R.O.W. LINE

EASEMENT LINE

ACCESSIBLE SYMBOL

CONCRETE MONUMENT/
IRON PIN

SIGN

PARKING COUNT

TREE

DRAINAGE INLET

STORM/SANITARY MANHOLE

WATER/GAS VALVES

AREA LIGHT

FIRE HYDRANT

UTILITY POLE

ADJACENT PROPERTY LINE

ROOF DRAIN/CLEANOUT

UTILITY POLE W/ LIGHT

LEGEND
EXISTING

LEGEND
PROPOSED FEATURES

CONCRETE SIDEWALK.P-21

SIDEWALK  TIE-IN.P-22

REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENTP-16

PAVEMENT AND TIE-IN.P-13

CONCRETE PAVEMENT.P-15

TYPICAL CONCRETE CURB.P-1

TYPICAL FLUSH CONCRETE CURB.P-2

TAPERED CURB.P-3

WHITE PAINTED STOP BAR & STOP LETTERING.T-5

WHITE PAINTED TRAFFIC ARROW.T-7

PAVEMENT MARKING.T-8

STANDARD POLE MOUNTED SIGN INSTALLATION.T-11

ADA ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACE STRIPING (1 SPACE).T-12

RESERVED PARKING SPACE WITH PENALTIES & VAN ACCESSIBLE SIGNS.T-14

TRUNCATED DOME PATTERN FOR ADA DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACES.T-16

BOLLARD.T-20

STANDARD SIGN.T-27

EXIT LIGHT (DESIGNED BY OTHERS).A-6

DOUBLE VACUUM BUILDING (DESIGNED BY OTHERS).A-4

TRASH ENCLOSURE 10' X 16' (DESIGNED BY OTHERS).A-5

DUAL LANE PAY KIOSK W/ 18' X 26' CANOPY (DESIGNED BY OTHERS).A-1

VACUUM CANOPY (DESIGNED BY OTHERS).A-2

CAN NOT WASH LANE.A-3

CANOPY

3

CONCRETE

HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE

ASPHALT
EXTENDED CURB.P-4

ZONING TABLE
EXISTING ZONING: RPB - RIDGE PIKE BUSINESS DISTRICT

PROPOSED USE: CAR WASH

APPLICANT / OWNER INFORMATION

APPLICANT:
PJ LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC
71 CAROLYN BOULEVARD,
FARMINGDALE, NY 11735

PROPERTY OWNER:
PJ LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC
71 CAROLYN BOULEVARD,
FARMINGDALE, NY 11735

BULK REQUIREMENTS
ITEM CODE PERMITTED EXISTING PROPOSED

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT §143-262(A) 35' N/A < 35'

MIN. FRONT YARD §143-262(B) 10' N/A 67.9'

MIN. SIDE YARD §143-262(B) 10' N/A 45.6'

MIN. REAR YARD §143-262(B)
10'

(30' WHERE ABUTTING
RESIDENTIAL ZONE)

N/A 5.6'

MIN. PARKING SETBACK §143-262(C) 10' 0' 71.9'

MAX. IMPERVIOUS
COVERAGE

§143-262(E) 50% 79.8% 63.1%

EXISTING
NON-CONFORMITY VARIANCE REQUIRED

PARKING REQUIREMENTS
ITEM CODE PERMITTED EXISTING PROPOSED

MIN. STALL SIZE §123-37(O) 9' X 18' 9' X 18' 9' X 19'

MIN. TWO-WAY AISLE WIDTH §123-37(O) 22' 23' 26.9'

LOADING REQUIREMENTS NOT
SPECIFIED NS 0 0

MIN./MAX. STACKING NOT
SPECIFIED NS N/A 19

MIN. NUMBER OF STALLS NOT
SPECIFIED NS 43 17

EXISTING
NON-CONFORMITY VARIANCE REQUIRED

ENTRANCE MONUMENT (DESIGNED BY OTHERS).A-7
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8

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

1 2

5 6

7 8

9

11

10

19

3 4

CO
RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

CO

CO

RD

LIMIT OF PROP. CURB LIMIT OF PROP. CURB

PROP. SAWCUT LINE

PROP. SAWCUT LINE

PROP. SAWCUT LINE

A-2

A-1

A-3

A-4

A-5

P-1

P-13

P-15

P-21

P-22

T-5

T-7

T-8

T-12

T-20

T-27

T-16

P-2 P-3

T-11

P-1

P-1

P-21

T-5 T-5

T-7

T-7

T-7

T-7

T-8

T-11

T-11

T-14

T-27 T-27

T-16

T-16

T-5
T-8

T-8

T-7

P-21
P-21

T-7

P-2

P-2

P-2

P-3

P-3

P-3

P-3

P-1

P-22

P-16

A-6

T-20

T-11
T-27

P-13

P-4

P-4

P-4

12'

19
'

5'

30
'

10
.1'

32
'

15'

11'

13'

4' (TYP.)

4' (TYP.)

76.9'

19
'

R20'

R10'
R10'

R20'

R20'

R20'

R15'

5'

15'

19.3'

18
'

14'

16'

18
.5'

30'

R32'

15
'

24'

12
'

R10'

R10'

R20'

5.6'

39
.5'

4'

2.7'

9' (TYP.)

2'

8.8'

45.6'

67.9'

52.2'

45.1'

11
7.4

'

18
.4'

43.8'

21
.5'

63.6'

27.8'

134.8'

A-7

PROP. 5' HIGH WOOD FENCE

4.3'

R20'

R8.5'

R20'

PROP. ASPHALT (TYP.)

T-16
P-2

P-3

15
'

33'

T-11
T-27

27'

R5'

R5'

R5'

R5'

R35'

R50'

R30'

1"= 20'

0 2051020
C-301

SITE PLAN

REVISIONS

REV DATE COMMENT DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY

1

2

3

REVISION 3 -

11/21/2022 PER COMPLETENESS
REVIEW

RG
SU

01/05/2023 PER COMPLETENESS
REVIEW

RG
SU

01/27/2023 PER PENNDOT
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1515 MARKET STREET, SUITE 920
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19102

Phone: (267) 402-3400
Fax:         (267) 402-3401

www.BohlerEngineering.com
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PENNSYLVANIA
YOU MUST CALL 811 BEFORE ANY EXCAVATION

WHETHER IT'S ON PRIVATE OR PUBLIC LAND.
1-800-242-1776
www.pa1call.org

__________________

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

M. KEARSE

PENNSYLVANIA LICENSE No. PE092988

TIDAL WAVE
AUTO SPA

STORE #:004

PP213264
RG
SU

08/29/2022
PP213264-X-TTLB-LDVP

PRELIMINARY/FINAL
LAND

DEVELOPMENT
DOCUMENTS

PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT
P.B. 50, PG. 39; UNIT 6, BLOCK 6

2619 RIDGE PIKE
LOWER PROVIDENCE TOWNSHIP

MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PA 19403




